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CHURCHLANDS PRIMARY SCHOOL 2025 TERM DATES

First Term:

Wednesday 5 February — Friday 11 Apri

Break

Saturday 12 April - Sunday 27 April

Second Term:

Monday 28 April — Friday 4 July

Break Saturday 5 July — Sunday 20 July
Third Term: Monday 21 July — Friday 26 September

Break Saturday 27 September — Sunday 12 October

Fourth Term: Monday 13 October — Thursday 18 December

SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAYS

(PUPIL FRED) LEARNING JOURNEY | PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CLOSED)
Term1 | Mon 3¢ Feb, Tues 4% Feb Monday, 3 March 2025 (Labour Day)
Term2 | Fri 30° May Monday, 2 June 2025 (WA Day)
Term3 | Mon 215 July Term 3 TBA

Term4 | Mon 13% Oct





